Kolmikhilpe

12.58
12.48
12.12
12.03
12.02
11.87
11.66
11.58
11.35
11.29
(10)
11.28
11.21
11.13
11.08
11.08
11.07
11.06
10.99
10.72

+0,8
+0,6
+1,3
0,0

+1,2
-0,1

+1,0
+1,5
+2,0
+1,1

0,0
-0,4
+0,1
+1,1
+1,5
+0,8
+1,2
+0,9
-1,6

Sander Jaaniste
Erki Ernits
Jakob Ristimets
Rauno Variku
Joonatan Oras
Toivo Saabas
Kiur Kalme
Mihkel Talivee
Jakob Univer
Igor Andrejev

Roland Parn

Karli Keir

Joonas Mattias Laur
Daniil Topkin
Richard Leppik
Taaniel Kraavi
Erko-Hendrik Mbttus
Sten Erik Tomingas
Karl-Steven Vijar

15.09.99 Tartu U. ASK
25.07.99 KJK LBunaldvi
07.07.99 SK Altius
25.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
29.03.99 Tartu U. ASK
17.01.99 SK Elite Sport
15.06.99 KJK Kose 2000
07.02.99 Audentese SK
24.09.99 VAK Staier
02.08.01 Audentese SK

18.02.99 Tartu U. ASK
26.03.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
01.06.99 Néomme KJK
17.09.01 Audentese SK
24.08.99 Tartu SS Kalev
13.01.00

24.05.00 KSK Alem
11.11.99 SK Altius
06.02.99 SK Maret-Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn
Véru
Tallinn
Véru
Véru
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Viljandi
Tallinn

Véru

Voéru

Voru
Tallinn
Véru
Dudelange
Turi

Véru

Véru

27.08.14
10.07.14
27.08.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
10.06.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
21.07.14
22.05.14

10.07.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
10.06.14
10.07.14
07.09.14
21.09.14
10.07.14
10.07.14



